
Event 129 U12 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

65 Caoimhe RohanAthenry JuvU12 Girls

66 Danielle CollinsAthenry JuvU12 Girls

244 Freya BohanAthenry JuvU12 Girls

246 Ciara Mc DonaghAthenry JuvU12 Girls

250 Sinead LyonsAthenry JuvU12 Girls

252 Aoibhe DeeleyAthenry JuvU12 Girls

254 Sarah DowlingAthenry JuvU12 Girls

496 Ruth MoranAughagowerU12 Girls

497 Sarah HarperAughagowerU12 Girls

498 Caoimhe GannonAughagowerU12 Girls 1 364 364

777 Michaela HernonClaremorrisU12 Girls

778 Zoe Forde ClaremorrisU12 Girls

779 Lara FinnertyClaremorrisU12 Girls

780 Ciara McHugh MurphyClaremorrisU12 Girls

781 Seren O'TooleClaremorrisU12 Girls 5 334 334

827 Zoe GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

828 Bryna MiltonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

829 Caoimhe GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

830 Emer MulveenCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

831 Eva Kelly Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

833 Kirby DooleyCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

834 Lenagh GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls 4 339 339

835 Maeve DawsonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

836 Mia WatersCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

837 Ruth Dillon Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

838 Sarah McCartinCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

840 Amber WheltonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

942 Ciara ComminsCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

950 Medb McCarthyEast GalwayU12 Girls

951 Roisin McCarthyEast GalwayU12 Girls

965 Debbi TaiwoGCH Juv U12 Girls

966 Zoe Moore GCH Juv U12 Girls



967 Ella IbidunniGCH Juv U12 Girls

968 Ella Kitt GCH Juv U12 Girls

970 Cara Oates GCH Juv U12 Girls

971 Audrey Oji GCH Juv U12 Girls

973 Eabha HernonGCH Juv U12 Girls

1073 Rebekah McHaleLake DistrictU12 Girls

1107 Chloe CaseyLoughrea U12 Girls

1135 Alanah McGuinnessMohill U12 Girls

1136 Chloe DolanMohill U12 Girls

1148 Carrie McDaidNorth LeitrimU12 Girls

1150 Sarah GreeneNorth LeitrimU12 Girls

1158 Rebecca Mc KeonNorth RoscommonU12 Girls

1160 Saoirse WynneNorth RoscommonU12 Girls

1177 Eimear CarrollNorth Sligo U12 Girls

1178 Laoise McBrienNorth Sligo U12 Girls 2 360 360

1179 Ella Ruddy North Sligo U12 Girls

1180 Emma KellyNorth Sligo U12 Girls

1182 Cliona LindsayNorth Sligo U12 Girls

1263 lisa mc gowanSligo U12 Girls

1266 Alison RocheSligo U12 Girls

1332 Ellen KilcoyneSouth Sligo U12 Girls 3 347 347

1333 Jessica PerrySouth Sligo U12 Girls

1339 ROISIN MULVIHILLSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1340 AOIFE CAMPBELLSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1341 LAURA JOHNSONSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1342 KATE FALLERSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1344 ELLA DILLONSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1345 GRAINNE CURLEYSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1346 LAOISE O'BRIENSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1388 Emily YeatesSwinford U12 Girls

1389 Jessica MoranSwinford U12 Girls

1417 Sorcha CunnaneTireragh U12 Girls

1418 Aoife O DonnellTireragh U12 Girls

1447 Lauren BurkeTuam U12 Girls



1454 Ella StauntonWestport U12 Girls

1456 Annie NoonanWestport U12 Girls

Event 130 U12 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

391 James CumminsAthenry JuvU12 Boys

742 OISIN TUNNEYCastlebar U12 Boys

752 EOGHAN RYANCastlebar U12 Boys

782 Iarlaith GoldingClaremorrisU12 Boys 1 370 370

783 George BoydClaremorrisU12 Boys

784 Cathal KennedyClaremorrisU12 Boys

842 Cian GarmanCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

843 Alex Evans Craughwell JuvU12 Boys 3 363 363

844 Dylan FowlerCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

845 Eoin Lyons Craughwell JuvU12 Boys

846 Garvin SurlisCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

848 Ryan GallagherCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

849 Sean CannonCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

976 Niall CostelloGCH Juv U12 Boys

977 Robert McDonnellGCH Juv U12 Boys

978 Jonathon McGrathGCH Juv U12 Boys 4 362 362

979 Eoghan JenningsGCH Juv U12 Boys

980 Cillian King WalshGCH Juv U12 Boys

1151 Eoghan KearnsNorth LeitrimU12 Boys

1162 Luke GlennonNorth RoscommonU12 Boys

1183 Ronan GilmartinNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1184 Micheal GillenNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1185 Jake RitchieNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1186 Shane MoyletteNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1187 Oisin GilmartinNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1188 Seamas KeoghNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1189 Shane Collis O'DonovanNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1190 Adam RooneyNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1191 Jack Davitt North Sligo U12 Boys



1192 John KerinsNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1194 Ian O'Brien North Sligo U12 Boys

1243 Darragh HynesRoscommonU12 Boys

1267 noah canhamSligo U12 Boys

1270 shane mc gloneSligo U12 Boys

1325 Cian Ford South GalwayU12 Boys

1326 Killian Ford South GalwayU12 Boys

1327 Adam Finn South GalwayU12 Boys

1328 Eli Sheedy South GalwayU12 Boys

1335 Sean BrennanSouth Sligo U12 Boys

1348 RUAIRI LYONSSt. Ronans U12 Boys

1420 Liam HenryTireragh U12 Boys

1421 Conor KevanyTireragh U12 Boys 2 363 363

1422 Peter LeechTireragh U12 Boys

1459 Adam Sheridan Westport U12 Boys

1460 Cillian Heaney Westport U12 Boys

1461 Conor Galvin Westport U12 Boys

1463 Padraic Murphy Westport U12 Boys

1466 Tommy ScahillWestport U12 Boys

Event 131 U13 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

397 Sarah GilhooleyAthenry JuvU13 Girls

787 Aoife BerminghamClaremorrisU13 Girls

788 Bríona FinnertyClaremorrisU13 Girls 3 378 378

851 Caoimhe AllenCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

853 Tara SlatteryCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

854 Alison LeahyCraughwell JuvU13 Girls 2 379 379

857 Siona LawlessCraughwell JuvU13 Girls 1 401 401

858 Leigha O BoyleCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

859 Fiona Ryan Craughwell JuvU13 Girls

864 Claire BroderickCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

945 Anna FarrellyCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

946 Lisa Coleman Craughwell JuvU13 Girls



984 Miriam GreeneGCH Juv U13 Girls

988 Leah GrealishGCH Juv U13 Girls

990 Kayla ConroyGCH Juv U13 Girls

1096 Lucy Anne MyhillLough Ree U13 Girls

1152 Eloise ClancyNorth LeitrimU13 Girls

1166 Grace FlanaganNorth RoscommonU13 Girls

1195 Katie McGrealNorth Sligo U13 Girls

1196 Elaine McGarraghyNorth Sligo U13 Girls

1197 Katlyn VanrensbergNorth Sligo U13 Girls

1246 Amy Hanly RoscommonU13 Girls

1272 nadine deeringSligo U13 Girls

1273 allanah mc carthySligo U13 Girls

1275 eva delahuntSligo U13 Girls

1276 eadoin kinsellaSligo U13 Girls

1278 lia hanley Sligo U13 Girls

1350 ZARA MCCORMACKSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1351 HOLLY MOLONEYSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1352 BRIDGET FLYNNSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1353 AILBHE MOYLANSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1354 CELINE DOYLESt. Ronans U13 Girls

1355 MAEVE GLENNONSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1357 KATE DUFFYSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1358 AILEEN EGANSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1424 Holly Davis Tireragh U13 Girls

1425 Evanna FarrellTireragh U13 Girls

1426 Nancy Mai LeechTireragh U13 Girls

1427 Roisin WalshTireragh U13 Girls

1467 Aisling Halpin FahyWestport U13 Girls

1468 Anna O'Riain Westport U13 Girls

1469 Ava-Lynne Kane Westport U13 Girls

1470 Megan Nugent Westport U13 Girls

1471 Sarah Staunton Westport U13 Girls

Event 132 U13 Boys Long Jump



ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

399 Aubrey O'BrienAthenry JuvU13 Boys 1 4.02 4.02

447 James CuniffeeAthenry JuvU13 Boys

546 John BrennanBallina U13 Boys

753 JACK WALSHCastlebar U13 Boys

756 GARY NAUGHTONCastlebar U13 Boys

791 Matthew BoydClaremorrisU13 Boys

867 Micheal McFaddenCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

869 Patrick NoonanCraughwell JuvU13 Boys 2 3.69 3.69

870 Sean NoonanCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

871 Michael JoyceCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

872 Conor HughesCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

873 Adam CunniffeCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

874 Dean MoranCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

991 Rian Oates GCH Juv U13 Boys

992 Stephen Flaherty KellyGCH Juv U13 Boys

996 Matthew HealyGCH Juv U13 Boys

1077 Ewan DuffyLake DistrictU13 Boys

1110 Darragh QuinnLoughrea U13 Boys 4 3.52 4

1200 Evan McDonaldNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1201 Michael KerinsNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1202 Patryk LukaszewskiNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1203 Ryan RobertsNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1249 Joey O MalleyRoscommonU13 Boys

1280 jack molloySligo U13 Boys

1283 noel bourkeSligo U13 Boys

1337 Matthew ClavinSouth Sligo U13 Boys

1360 CONOR HENRYSt. Ronans U13 Boys

1363 LIAM CREAVINSt. Ronans U13 Boys

1393 Liam McCannSwinford U13 Boys

1429 Jason McMunnTireragh U13 Boys

1430 Christopher McMunnTireragh U13 Boys

1431 Gearoid MulliganTireragh U13 Boys 3 3.57 3.57

1432 Jamie O CarrollTireragh U13 Boys



1433 Darragh WilliamsTireragh U13 Boys

Event 133 U17 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

917 Sinead TreacyCraughwell JuvU17 Girls 1 4.53 4.53

918 Ellen FitzpatrickCraughwell JuvU17 Girls 2 4.07 4.07

919 Ellen TreacyCraughwell JuvU17 Girls

1032 Olaide  Ajayi-TaiwoGCH Juv U17 Girls

1033 Summer OkoroGCH Juv U17 Girls 3 3.78 3.78

Event 134 U18 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

924 Claire RyderCraughwell JuvU18 Girls 1 3.87 3.87

Event 135 U19 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

933 Maireád McCanCraughwell JuvU19 Girls 1 4.79 4.79

934 Sineád GaffneyCraughwell JuvU19 Girls

1057 Solange VerandaGCH Juv U19 Girls 2 4.15 4.15

Event 136 Senior Women Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

492 Ruthann SheahanAthenry SenSenior Women2 3.14 3.14

493 Aoife CallanAthenry SenSenior Women3 302 302

494 Frances Athenry SenSenior Women

939 Orla Ryan Craughwell SenSenior Women1 4.26 4.26

1318 emily burnsSligo Senior Women

Event 137 U17 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

491 Evan QuirkeAthenry JuvU17 Boys 1 5.79 5.79

822 Daniel HernonClaremorrisU17 Boys 2 5.31 5.31

824 Sean CarrickClaremorrisU17 Boys 3 5.27 5.27

1038 Kelvin OlayemiGCH Juv U17 Boys



1042 Aidan ConnellyGCH Juv U17 Boys

1129 Adam EmerhiLoughrea U17 Boys

1379 LOUIS O'SULLIVANSt. Ronans U17 Boys

1381 CONNELL MCHUGHSt. Ronans U17 Boys

1450 Darragh FinneranTuam U17 Boys

1451 Abdul WahabTuam U17 Boys

Event 138 U18 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1054 Henrique NkolovataGCH Juv U18 Boys 2 447 447

1239 Ben RobertsNorth Sligo U18 Boys 1 506 506

1382 DARREN CAMPBELLSt. Ronans U18 Boys

Event 139 U19 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1131 Janic SchultzLoughrea U19 Boys 2 5.31 5.31

1132 Caomhan ConaghanLoughrea U19 Boys 1 5.74 5.74

Event 140 Senior Men Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

495 Jim Leahy Athenry SenSenior Men3 2.99 3

1323 colm bourkeSligo Senior Men1 6.41 6.41

259 Nathan CaffollaGCH Sen Senior Men2 5.96 5.96

Event 141 U14 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

449 Niamh HannonAthenry JuvU14 Girls

456 Rebecca RuaneAthenry JuvU14 Girls

457 Lydia DoyleAthenry JuvU14 Girls 2 4.19 4.19

770 AMY WALSHCastlebar U14 Girls

794 Molly Quinn-MonaghanClaremorrisU14 Girls

795 Joanne ReganClaremorrisU14 Girls

796 Rebecca KiernanClaremorrisU14 Girls

875 Aoife WalshCraughwell JuvU14 Girls 3 3.93 3.93



877 Laura CunninghamCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

878 Lorraine DelaneyCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

879 Shauna TobinCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

880 Ciana ReidyCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

881 Fiona ComminsCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

882 Aoife RafteryCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

883 Eibhlin NicCormaicCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

884 Caoimhe O'DonoghueCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

998 Naiomi WhyteGCH Juv U14 Girls

1000 Saoirse FlynnGCH Juv U14 Girls

1078 Alannah DuffyLake DistrictU14 Girls

1098 Clodagh KielyLough Ree U14 Girls

1112 Lauren StewartLoughrea U14 Girls

1114 Arlene EarlsLoughrea U14 Girls 1 4.2 4.2

1115 Erica Leslie Loughrea U14 Girls

1118 Olyesya O'RourkeLoughrea U14 Girls

1170 Ruth Cox North RoscommonU14 Girls

1204 Katelyn LindsayNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1205 Hilary FrancisNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1206 Aoife PenderNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1207 Niamh HoeyNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1208 Aine McSharryNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1209 Fiona McCormackNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1369 ALANNAH REYNOLDS DUIGNANSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1370 ALI MAHONSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1396 Aoife CoyleSwinford U14 Girls

1398 Eorna MulroySwinford U14 Girls

1477 Michaela O'MalleyWestport U14 Girls

Event 142 U14 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

801 Aaron CommonsClaremorrisU14 Boys

802 Bradley Nealon (UA)ClaremorrisU14 Boys 2 4.29 4.29

885 Mark O'BrienCraughwell JuvU14 Boys



888 Sean Delaney ?Craughwell JuvU14 Boys

889 Daniel Callanan-FordeCraughwell JuvU14 Boys 1 4.36 4.36

890 Jerry Keary Craughwell JuvU14 Boys 3 4.36 4.36

891 Peter MartinCraughwell JuvU14 Boys 4 4.03 4.03

892 Gavin FordeCraughwell JuvU14 Boys

1119 Stephen DoranLoughrea U14 Boys

1120 Eoin ConaghanLoughrea U14 Boys

1121 Shane DonnellanLoughrea U14 Boys

1211 Colm McBrienNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1213 Sean McLaughlinNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1214 Adam BurkeNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1216 Owen AndersonNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1292 leo dohertySligo U14 Boys

1294 Mark KilcawleySligo U14 Boys

1435 Jack Clarke Tireragh U14 Boys

1436 Joshua FairbrotherTireragh U14 Boys

1437 Stuart FarryTireragh U14 Boys

1438 Peter WardTireragh U14 Boys

1448 Damien FinneranTuam U14 Boys

1479 Marley HobanWestport U14 Boys

Event 143 U15 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

500 Alannah GannonAughagowerU15 Girls 1 4.35 4.35

520 Tara McGreevyAughagowerU15 Girls

566 Chloe GardinerBallina U15 Girls

610 Sibeal ReynoldsBallinamoreU15 Girls

814 Selina MulkeenClaremorrisU15 Girls

895 Tammy KlynsmithCraughwell JuvU15 Girls

896 Aoife GreeneCraughwell JuvU15 Girls

897 Michelle DugganCraughwell JuvU15 Girls

1013 Roisin FlynnGCH Juv U15 Girls

1123 Anja Quinn Loughrea U15 Girls 3 3.55 3.55

1218 Aimee OatesNorth Sligo U15 Girls



1252 Shannon QuigleyRoscommonU15 Girls

1253 Lauren EnglandRoscommonU15 Girls 2 3.65 3.65

1254 Rachel ConnaughtonRoscommonU15 Girls

1376 GRAINNE KENNYSt. Ronans U15 Girls

1482 Jennifer Chambers Westport U15 Girls

Event 144 U15 Boys Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

704 Brian Finn Carrick on ShannonU15 Boys 2 4.2 4.2

708 Colin McDonnellCarrick on ShannonU15 Boys 3 3.74 3.74

901 Brian LoughnaneCraughwell JuvU15 Boys

904 Ben GarrardCraughwell JuvU15 Boys

906 Gearoid TreacyCraughwell JuvU15 Boys

1017 Peador O'FlathartaGCH Juv U15 Boys 1 4.27 4.27

1018 Sean KilmartinGCH Juv U15 Boys

1019 Jack DempseyGCH Juv U15 Boys

1020 Gustavo AquairGCH Juv U15 Boys

1102 Owen MurrayLough Ree U15 Boys

1124 Calum ReddingtonLoughrea U15 Boys

1220 Darragh KellyNorth Sligo U15 Boys

1256 Brian O MalleyRoscommonU15 Boys

1439 Joseph McMunnTireragh U15 Boys

Event 145 U16 Girls Long Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1025 Nicole King GCH Juv U16 Girls

1257 Alanna HanlyRoscommonU16 Girls

1403 Michaela WalshSwinford U16 Girls

1404 Aishling ForkanSwinford U16 Girls

1441 Tara Leech Tireragh U16 Girls

1449 Hayley HessionTuam U16 Girls

1485 Saoirse LuddenWestport U16 Girls

Event 146 U16 Boys Long Jump



ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

720 Callum WhelanCarrick on ShannonU16 Boys

819 Eric Connolly (UA)ClaremorrisU16 Boys 2 4.86 4.86

912 Mathew McKernanCraughwell JuvU16 Boys 1 4.87 4.87

913 Jordan ConnaughtonCraughwell JuvU16 Boys 3 4.75 4.75

914 Eddie MaddenCraughwell JuvU16 Boys

1026 Cillin GreeneGCH Juv U16 Boys

1225 Christopher O'DonnellNorth Sligo U16 Boys 4 4.68 4.68

1226 Fiachra CaseyNorth Sligo U16 Boys

1378 JACK BRODYSt. Ronans U16 Boys

Event 148 U19 Girls Triple Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

932 Melissa MullinsCraughwell JuvU19 Girls No Entry

Event 151 U19 Boys Triple Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1131 Janic SchultzLoughrea U19 Boys 2 10.69 10.69

1132 Caomhan ConaghanLoughrea U19 Boys 1 12.2 12.2

1261 Killian O DonnellRoscommonU19 Boys 3 9.95 9.95

Event 153 U18 Girls Shot Put (3Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

580 Eimear MurphyBallina U18 Girls 1 10.31 10.31

1048 ZeZinha DiagoGCH Juv U18 Girls

Event 154 U19 Girls Shot Put (4Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

932 Melissa MullinsCraughwell JuvU19 Girls

1241 Sarah OatesNorth Sligo U19 Girls 1 6.98 6.98

Event 155 Senior Women Shot Put (4Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1133 Mary BarrettLoughrea Senior Women1 10.67 10.67



1498 Moira AstonGuest Senior Women

Event 156 U18 Boys Shot Put (5Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

926 Diarmuid PrendergastCraughwell JuvU18 Boys 1 11.42 11.42

1313 aaron caddenSligo U18 Boys 2 8.59 8.59

1382 DARREN CAMPBELLSt. Ronans U18 Boys 3 8.5 8.5

Event 159 U16 Girls Shot Put (3Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1222 Jenna WillisNorth Sligo U16 Girls 4 4.68 4.68

1223 Leanne MoranNorth Sligo U16 Girls

1224 Clara HerronNorth Sligo U16 Girls 2 10.51 10.51

1403 Michaela WalshSwinford U16 Girls 1 13.06 13.06

1449 Hayley HessionTuam U16 Girls 3 5.58 5.58

Event 160 U17 Girls Shot Put (3Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1128 Sinead KeonLoughrea U17 Girls

1231 Rachel OatesNorth Sligo U17 Girls 1 7.3 7.3

Event 161 U16 Boys Shot Put (4Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

720 Callum WhelanCarrick on ShannonU16 Boys

773 DANIEL CONWAYCastlebar U16 Boys 4 9.49 9.49

818 Francis ReganClaremorrisU16 Boys 2 10.81 10.81

910 Cathal O'BrienCraughwell JuvU16 Boys 1 10.94 10.94

1028 Keith WhyteGCH Juv U16 Boys

1104 Stephen O'DowdLough Ree U16 Boys 3 9.75 9.75

Event 162 U17 Boys Shot Put (5Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

1038 Kelvin OlayemiGCH Juv U17 Boys 3 9.35 9.35

1146 Keith BeirneMohill U17 Boys



1450 Darragh FinneranTuam U17 Boys 2 9.75 9.75

1451 Abdul WahabTuam U17 Boys 1 10.4 10.4

1452 Rory MonaghanTuam U17 Boys 4 8.03 8.03

Event 163 U15 Girls Shot Put (2.72Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

488 Laoise CollinsAthenry JuvU15 Girls

609 Lauren KeighranBallinamoreU15 Girls

808 Grace MaguireClaremorrisU15 Girls

814 Selina MulkeenClaremorrisU15 Girls

1101 Larrisa NooneLough Ree U15 Girls 3 6.7 6.7

1154 Mary BroughtonNorth LeitrimU15 Girls

1218 Aimee OatesNorth Sligo U15 Girls 2 8.14 8.14

1252 Shannon QuigleyRoscommonU15 Girls

1296 jayne mc cormackSligo U15 Girls

1297 riona connorSligo U15 Girls 4 5.85 5.85

1298 grace filan Sligo U15 Girls

1482 Jennifer Chambers Westport U15 Girls 1 9.08 9.08

Event 164 U15 Boys Shot Put (3.25Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

705 Akim KuzmiceevaCarrick on ShannonU15 Boys 3 7.65 7.65

771 MICHAEL HENEGHANCastlebar U15 Boys 1 8.48 8.48

903 Sam McArdleCraughwell JuvU15 Boys 2 8.44 8.44

906 Gearoid TreacyCraughwell JuvU15 Boys

1021 Daniel johnsonGCH Juv U15 Boys

1102 Owen MurrayLough Ree U15 Boys

1255 Melvin ContehRoscommonU15 Boys

1439 Joseph McMunnTireragh U15 Boys 4 7 7

Event 165 U14 Girls Shot Put (2kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

458 Aisling KennyAthenry JuvU14 Girls

606 Ciara McGoldrickBallinamoreU14 Girls



795 Joanne ReganClaremorrisU14 Girls 2 9.12 9.12

876 Caolin MiltonCraughwell JuvU14 Girls 4 7.53 7.53

877 Laura CunninghamCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

879 Shauna TobinCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

882 Aoife RafteryCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

1078 Alannah DuffyLake DistrictU14 Girls

1113 Siobhan McGrathLoughrea U14 Girls 3 8.12 8.12

1204 Katelyn LindsayNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1208 Aine McSharryNorth Sligo U14 Girls

1288 lauren caddenSligo U14 Girls

1289 lillian caseySligo U14 Girls

1290 kellie mc dermottSligo U14 Girls

1369 ALANNAH REYNOLDS DUIGNANSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1371 ROISIN CURLEYSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1475 Kate O'Malley Westport U14 Girls 1 9.69 9.69

Event 166 U14 Boys Shot Put (2.72Kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

559 Michael CollinsBallina U14 Boys

701 Shane SurlisCarrick on ShannonU14 Boys 4 7.96 7.96

798 Patrick LyonsClaremorrisU14 Boys

885 Mark O'BrienCraughwell JuvU14 Boys 2 9.67 9.67

887 Cian WatersCraughwell JuvU14 Boys 1 10.76 10.76

1004 Michael HealyGCH Juv U14 Boys

1100 Radek PawlowskiLough Ree U14 Boys 3 8.14 8.14

1173 James BolgerNorth RoscommonU14 Boys

1213 Sean McLaughlinNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1215 Conor HerityNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1331 Luke ConnorsSouth GalwayU14 Boys

1435 Jack Clarke Tireragh U14 Boys

1437 Stuart FarryTireragh U14 Boys

1448 Damien FinneranTuam U14 Boys

1479 Marley HobanWestport U14 Boys



Event 167 U13 Girls Shot Put (2kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

542 Caoimhe LoftusBallina U13 Girls

623 Béibhinn ParsonsBallinasloe U13 Girls

852 Catherine NoonanCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

856 Sarah CallananCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

860 Clare TreacyCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

866 Tara StephensCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

946 Lisa Coleman Craughwell JuvU13 Girls

983 Andrea TrillGCH Juv U13 Girls 1 7.79 7.79

987 Shayna McDonaghGCH Juv U13 Girls

988 Leah GrealishGCH Juv U13 Girls

989 Niamh HeffernanGCH Juv U13 Girls

990 Kayla ConroyGCH Juv U13 Girls

1139 Lorraine FoyMohill U13 Girls

1152 Eloise ClancyNorth LeitrimU13 Girls

1198 Lily Rose LeydonNorth Sligo U13 Girls

1351 HOLLY MOLONEYSt. Ronans U13 Girls 4 6.36 6.36

1352 BRIDGET FLYNNSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1357 KATE DUFFYSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1391 Niamh McCannSwinford U13 Girls

1423 Alanna CunnaneTireragh U13 Girls

1424 Holly Davis Tireragh U13 Girls 3 6.49 6.49

1425 Evanna FarrellTireragh U13 Girls 2 7.14 7.14

1426 Nancy Mai LeechTireragh U13 Girls

1428 Aisling BradyTireragh U13 Girls

1467 Aisling Halpin FahyWestport U13 Girls

Event 168 U13 Boys Shot Put (2kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

546 John BrennanBallina U13 Boys 2 8.49 8.49

689 Adam ReynoldsCarrick on ShannonU13 Boys

868 Michael HandCraughwell JuvU13 Boys 1 9.17 9.17

871 Michael JoyceCraughwell JuvU13 Boys



873 Adam CunniffeCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

874 Dean MoranCraughwell JuvU13 Boys

959 David ConwayEast GalwayU13 Boys

991 Rian Oates GCH Juv U13 Boys 4 7.3 7.3

993 Paul McNallyGCH Juv U13 Boys

995 Aaron BrowneGCH Juv U13 Boys

1199 Conor McGowanNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1200 Evan McDonaldNorth Sligo U13 Boys

1336 Conor GuckianSouth Sligo U13 Boys

1337 Matthew ClavinSouth Sligo U13 Boys

1362 MICHAEL LYNCHSt. Ronans U13 Boys

1363 LIAM CREAVINSt. Ronans U13 Boys 3 8.44 8.44

1432 Jamie O CarrollTireragh U13 Boys

Event 169 U12 Girls Shot Put (2kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

532 Finola CollinsBallina U12 Girls

594 Aoibheann McGoldrickBallinamoreU12 Girls

671 Caitlin SurlisCarrick on ShannonU12 Girls 2 6.56 6.56

779 Lara FinnertyClaremorrisU12 Girls

827 Zoe GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

828 Bryna MiltonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

829 Caoimhe GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

830 Emer MulveenCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

831 Eva Kelly Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

834 Lenagh GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

835 Maeve DawsonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

837 Ruth Dillon Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

838 Sarah McCartinCraughwell JuvU12 Girls 1 6.84 6.84

839 Sinead KeaneCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

841 Savina MoloneyCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

893 Savina Moloney U12 Girls

942 Ciara ComminsCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

1137 Sinead McNabolaMohill U12 Girls



1148 Carrie McDaidNorth LeitrimU12 Girls

1149 Shannon O'HaganNorth LeitrimU12 Girls 4 6.07 6.07

1150 Sarah GreeneNorth LeitrimU12 Girls

1179 Ella Ruddy North Sligo U12 Girls

1344 ELLA DILLONSt. Ronans U12 Girls

1386 Elise PhillipsSwinford U12 Girls 3 6.22 6.22

1387 Ilana PhillipsSwinford U12 Girls

1389 Jessica MoranSwinford U12 Girls

1447 Lauren BurkeTuam U12 Girls

1457 Jennifer CawleyWestport U12 Girls

Event 170 U12 Boys Shot Put (2kg)

ID Name Team NameAge Category #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Best

673 Cian SingletonCarrick on ShannonU12 Boys 3 6.68 6.68

844 Dylan FowlerCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

847 Kyle MoorheadCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

978 Jonathon McGrathGCH Juv U12 Boys 2 6.71 6.71

1151 Eoghan KearnsNorth LeitrimU12 Boys

1183 Ronan GilmartinNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1186 Shane MoyletteNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1193 Ciaran CasserlyNorth Sligo U12 Boys

1270 shane mc gloneSligo U12 Boys

1325 Cian Ford South GalwayU12 Boys

1327 Adam Finn South GalwayU12 Boys

1419 Jim Davis Tireragh U12 Boys

1420 Liam HenryTireragh U12 Boys

1421 Conor KevanyTireragh U12 Boys 4 6.25 6.25

1459 Adam Sheridan Westport U12 Boys 1 8.27 8.27

1463 Padraic Murphy Westport U12 Boys

Event 113 U19 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

935 Maria McNamaraCraughwell JuvU19 Girls



Event 114 Senior Women High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

938 Cathriona FarrellCraughwell SenSenior Women 1

939 Orla Ryan Craughwell SenSenior Women 3

940 Katie O'DonoghueCraughwell SenSenior Women 2

1133 Mary BarrettLoughrea Senior Women



Event 115 U17 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

491 Evan QuirkeAthenry JuvU17 Boys 2

822 Daniel HernonClaremorrisU17 Boys 1

921 Damian O'BoyleCraughwell JuvU17 Boys 3



Event 117 U19 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

1131 Janic SchultzLoughrea U19 Boys 2

1132 Caomhan ConaghanLoughrea U19 Boys 1



Event 119 U16 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

815 Sarah QuinnClaremorrisU16 Girls

909 Tara McNallyCraughwell JuvU16 Girls

1485 Saoirse LuddenWestport U16 Girls 2

1486 Sorcha McAlisterWestport U16 Girls 1



Event 120 U16 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

719 Stephen McDermottCarrick on ShannonU16 Boys 1 165

1259 Colm MayeRoscommonU16 Boys 3 135

1406 Christopher O'SullivanSwinford U16 Boys 2 150



Event 121 U12 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

244 Freya BohanAthenry JuvU12 Girls

250 Sinead LyonsAthenry JuvU12 Girls

498 Caoimhe GannonAughagowerU12 Girls 1 123

777 Michaela HernonClaremorrisU12 Girls

780 Ciara McHugh MurphyClaremorrisU12 Girls 2 120

781 Seren O'TooleClaremorrisU12 Girls

831 Eva Kelly Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

832 Jennifer HughesCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

833 Kirby DooleyCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

834 Lenagh GilliganCraughwell JuvU12 Girls 3 115

837 Ruth Dillon Craughwell JuvU12 Girls

838 Sarah McCartinCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

840 Amber WheltonCraughwell JuvU12 Girls

1178 Laoise McBrienNorth Sligo U12 Girls

1453 Briana Bruton Westport U12 Girls

1455 Saoirse O'Brien Westport U12 Girls 3 115



Event 122 U12 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

389 Ruairi CollinsAthenry JuvU12 Boys

842 Cian GarmanCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

843 Alex Evans Craughwell JuvU12 Boys 3 110

846 Garvin SurlisCraughwell JuvU12 Boys

848 Ryan GallagherCraughwell JuvU12 Boys 1 115

1334 Sean KerriganSouth Sligo U12 Boys

1462 Oisin Ryall Westport U12 Boys 2 115

1463 Padraic Murphy Westport U12 Boys

1464 Rossa Mcalister Westport U12 Boys

1465 Sean Costello Westport U12 Boys



Event 123 U13 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

785 Niamh O'NeillClaremorrisU13 Girls 1 1.31

853 Tara SlatteryCraughwell JuvU13 Girls 2 1.25

861 Niamh TreacyCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

862 Eabha LeechCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

864 Claire BroderickCraughwell JuvU13 Girls 3 1.2

943 Rachael HughesCraughwell JuvU13 Girls 4 1.2

945 Anna FarrellyCraughwell JuvU13 Girls

983 Andrea TrillGCH Juv U13 Girls

1356 SORCHA MCGLYNNSt. Ronans U13 Girls

1467 Aisling Halpin FahyWestport U13 Girls

1470 Megan Nugent Westport U13 Girls



Event 124 U13 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

399 Aubrey O'BrienAthenry JuvU13 Boys 3 120

444 Dean TreacyAthenry JuvU13 Boys 2 130

868 Michael HandCraughwell JuvU13 Boys 1 130

1077 Ewan DuffyLake DistrictU13 Boys

1359 DANIEL FARRELL St. Ronans U13 Boys

1394 Matthew CoyleSwinford U13 Boys



Event 125 U14 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

457 Lydia DoyleAthenry JuvU14 Girls

796 Rebecca KiernanClaremorrisU14 Girls

875 Aoife WalshCraughwell JuvU14 Girls 1

878 Lorraine DelaneyCraughwell JuvU14 Girls

880 Ciana ReidyCraughwell JuvU14 Girls 3

1000 Saoirse FlynnGCH Juv U14 Girls

1366 MICHELLE QUIGLEYSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1367 ALEETZA LENNONSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1372 MEGAN MURPHY SWEENEYSt. Ronans U14 Girls

1478 Ellen NoonanWestport U14 Girls 2



Event 126 U14 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

695 Mark DiffleyCarrick on ShannonU14 Boys

800 Cillian GoldingClaremorrisU14 Boys

888 Sean Delaney ?Craughwell JuvU14 Boys 2

890 Jerry Keary Craughwell JuvU14 Boys 1

891 Peter MartinCraughwell JuvU14 Boys 3

1211 Colm McBrienNorth Sligo U14 Boys

1479 Marley HobanWestport U14 Boys



Event 127 U15 Girls High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

500 Alannah GannonAughagowerU15 Girls 1

895 Tammy KlynsmithCraughwell JuvU15 Girls

896 Aoife GreeneCraughwell JuvU15 Girls

1011 Sally Ann O'MalleyGCH Juv U15 Girls 3

1123 Anja Quinn Loughrea U15 Girls 2



Event 128 U15 Boys High Jump

ID Name Team NameAge Category

489 Mathew TreacyAthenry JuvU15 Boys 2

704 Brian Finn Carrick on ShannonU15 Boys 4

903 Sam McArdleCraughwell JuvU15 Boys 3

1440 Shane MooneyTireragh U15 Boys 1
































































